Pvt. Ltd 

2,00,000.00 

and 1.5% 

royalty 

4 

Additionally, we 

validated Brucella 

kit, CSFV MoAb 

ICAR-NIVEDI     

5 

MOU for 

Validation of 

CSFV Antigen 

Detection kit 

GeNext Genomics 

Pvt. Ltd 

2,30,000.00 

TOTAL 
10,73,750.00 (Ten Lakhs Seventy Three Thousand 

Seven Hundred Fifty Only) 

Consultation is another arm of AADDF. The team of AADDF provides consultancy service to 

stakeholders in the following fields: 

• Biosecurity in livestock farms. 

• Livestock and wildlife disease management. 

• Vaccination of livestock, pets and wild animals.